Crete Nebraska Permit Log
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12 Nestle Purina

13 Pedro Garcia

14 Jerardo Quintana
15 Sack Lumber

16 Sack Lumber

17 Phillip Peck

18 Ron Dittmer

19 Karmen County

20 Mark Boldt

21 Dale Strehle

22 Craig Hoppes

23 Byron Lyman

24 Jason Svarc

25 Marco Florez

26 Lamon Wiksell

27 J.J. & Tristen Shaw
28 Elizabeth Borrango
29 Jessy Lopez

30 College Heights CC
31 Julio Bolanos

32 Jame Harmen

33 Nestle Purina

34 Craig Fey

35 Lee Krasser

36 Tasty Good Toffee
37 Elven Flores

38 Tom Ourada

39 Humberto Sandoval
40 Jerome Kent

41 Deysi Mendoza Colindres
42 Pedro Simon Lorenzo
43 Pending

44 Benjamin Espinoza
45 Erik Brockway

46 Elizabeth Borrango
47 Greg Hier

48 Virginia Escobar

49 Concepion Murrigo
50 Julia Kuarcas

51 Lazaro Lopez

52 Guilio Penate

53 Victor Alacorn

54 Mary Farrington Brown

Lehr Construction
Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Crete Lumber
Owner

Derkson Sheds

Rock Creek Construction

Owner

Brian Hatterman
Cardinal Custom
Owner

Concrete Doctor
Bill Davis

David Cruz

Owner

Vermass Construction
Owner

Estacy (Trasher)
G.E. Riddiford Corp.
Owner

Owner

Becker Industries
Owner

Owner

Bonifacio Vincente
MK Builders
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Vincento Huartado
Home Depot
Owner
Owner
Owner

1,699.80
60.84
45.07

601.00
612.00
48.00
48.00
27.00
52.28
124.29
99.35
65.12
240.60
27.00
27.00
654.98
90.80
48.00
67.25
27.00
69.40

1,465.72
27.00
27.00

182.81
69.39
74.40
56.55

705.34
27.00

114.47

48.00
27.00
48.00
48.00
27.00
77.80
56.55
48.00
27.00
Waived
48.00
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4/25/2023
3/23/2023
3/27/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
4/11/2023
4/13/2023
4/12/2023
4/12/2023
4/14/2023

5/2/2023
4/19/2023

4/9/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/25/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/25/2023
4/28/2023

5/1/2023

5/2/2023

5/4/2023

5/9/2023

5/9/2023

5/12/2023
5/17/2023
5/19/2023
5/22/2023
5/26/2023
5/26/2023
6/1/2023
6/6/2023
6/9/2023
6/20/2023
7/3/2023
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743,740
8,000
16,000
168,352
173,447
5,000
3,000
2,000
5,150
22,825
17,000
9,724
50,000
2,000
1,656
193,454
15,000
4,500
9,500
828
9,928
546,700
1,500
2,500
36,500
10,000
11,000
7,000
216,982
1,000
20,523

2,162
1,511
4,500
2,305
2,000
11,962
7,000
2,467
2,000
500
3,828

New Electrical Room
Reroof

Replace window and Add Bathroom

New Home
New Home

Finish Basement Walls, Front Steps

Replace 3 Windows
Driveway approach

New Shed

House Addtion

Garage Accessory Building
Deck Access to 2nd floor

Office addtion crete truck wash

Concrete around house

Slab for garage

New Home

Repair roof

Shed and Pergola

Golf cart garage

Add to Driveway

Egress Window

Replace roof

Garden Shed

Enclose existing pole building
Remodel

Remodel

Deck

New Roof over Mobile Home
New Home

Add to shed

Basement Finish

New Deck

Driveway

Replace windows

Front Porch

Window and Roof Replace
New Garage

Reroof mobile home/Deck
Replace 2 windows
Replace 2 windows

Ada sidewalk ramp at street
Derksen Shed

2305 NE-33

2200 Hawthorne #36
1121 vy

2215 Fairway

2245 Fairway

741 Juniper

2490 Forest

807 Grove

1800 Saint Andrews
115 W. 24th

2005 Blossom
1425 W. 11th

1375 Blue Acres Dr.
750 W. 13th

506 Linden

2410 Myhill

1622 Juniper

1922 Eastgate Dr
1225 E. 4th

547 Michelle

1435 Doane Dr.
2305 E. Hwy 33
627 Boswell

1725 Grove

1230 Main

716 Norman

1130 E. 13th

1940 Kingwood #9
1260 Lakeshore Dr.
642 Briar

1621 Juniper

740 E. 17th
755 Goldenrod
1622 Juniper
1020 Crestline
1925 Boswell
1743 Main
2200 Hawthorne #23
225 S. Boswell
1141 Unona
1107 Norman
547 CR 2400



